Monitorler

23

21

24

21

23

23

27

24

23

Uriin

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Msi

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dell

Dell

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

119,00

169,00

259,00

150,00

155,00

165,00

179,00

209,00

259,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



